Pos Dorsal

1

o NO U WN

274
275
277
273
276
313
319
322

CrVine
Servie i
()
voo
s93309?

COMUNIDAD DE

Calatayud SABINAN — PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

Apellidos Nombre
DEL BARRIO ARTAL ALVARO
MONGE MACHO DIEGO
ROY MOLINA AXEL
BENEDI PEREZ MARCOS
MORENO LOPEZ HUGO
ALVAREZ SAUL
URIOL INIGO
URIOL INIGO

Club

Cristo Rey Atletismo
AD Jalon

AD Jalon

AD Jalon

AD Jalon
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Pagina 1

Categoria

INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO

de atle'.

A
ertinor

Tiempo M/Km Dif.

el



Q

T
Y a
: INNHOCES DELJARION ~° | 4
-
ertinor

SABINAN — PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

Servie,
iy,

COMUNIDAD DE

Calatayud

Pagina 2



