



III HOCES DEL JALÓN

SABIÑÁN – PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA



Pos	Dorsal	Apellidos	Nombre	Club	Categoría	Tiempo	M/Km	Dif.
1	274	DEL BARRIO ARTAL	ALVARO	Cristo Rey Atletismo	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
2	275	MONGE MACHO	DIEGO	AD Jalon	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
3	277	ROY MOLINA	AXEL	AD Jalon	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
4	273	BENEDI PEREZ	MARCOS	AD Jalon	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
5	276	MORENO LOPEZ	HUGO	AD Jalon	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
6	313	ALVAREZ	SAUL	Independiente	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
7	319	URIOL	IÑIGO	Independiente	INFANTIL MASCULINO			
8	322	URIOL	IÑIGO	Independiente	INFANTIL MASCULINO			



III HOCES DEL JALÓN

SABIÑÁN – PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

